 Specification Sheet for SMD Power Inductor
1
Specification Sheet for Approved
Customer Name:
Customer Part No.:
Ceaiya Part No: CCM2012F2 Series
Spec No: C2012
  【For Customer Approval Only】

Resistance
(Ω)Max.
Rated
Current
(mA)
Rated
Volt.
(Vdc)
Withstand
Voolt.
(Vdc)
Max.
IR
(Ω)
Min.
CCM2012F2-300T 30±25% 100 0.150 450 50 125 10M
CCM2012F2-670T 67±25% 100 0.250 400 50 125 10M
CCM2012F2-750T 75±25% 100 0.200 360 50 125 10M
CCM2012F2-900T 90±25% 100 0.300 350 50 125 10M
CCM2012F2-121T 120±25% 100 0.300 350 50 125 10M
CCM2012F2-801T 800±25% 100 0.880 300 50 125 10M
5. Structure
The structure of CCM2012F2 product.
No Part Material
① WIRE Grade 180